
Name of the corporate debtor: Fusion Conbuild Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16.05.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 14.06.2023 
 

List of Unsecured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set 

off 

Amount 

of claim 

rejected 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim a dmitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount  

covered by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% voting 

share in 

CoC 

1 Saivi 

Finance 
Private 

Limited 

13/06/2023 1,18,05,838.99 1,18,05,838.99 Unsecured -- -- No 100 -- -- -- -- Claim 

provisionally 
admitted 

 


